
Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

GTS Technology Solutions Nicole Adams txhied@gts-ts.com 512-681-6210 https://www.gts-ts.com/ DIR-TSO-3763 Woman Owned For all Dell purchase requests

Apple Higher Education Dale Love dlove@apple.com 512-674-2823
https://www.apple.com/educa
tion/higher-education/ DIR-TSO-3789 N/A

For all Apple Hardware and 
Software purchase request

MPulse/CDW (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Julia Cluver juliclu@cdwg.com 866-229-8811 Access through SSO

DIR Contracts and E&I 
Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01439 Black-American

Adobe License  - See 
Software Only)

SHI Government Solutions, Inc. Elizabeth Stauffer easttexas@shi.com 800-870-6079 Access through SSO

DIR Contracts | TAMUK 
Contract & OMNIA Contract: 
2018011-02 Asian Pacific American

New Egg Business Patrick Cho
patrick.p.cho@neweggbusine
ss.com 

888-482-6678/626-271-1321 
ext. 22547 Access through SSO

TIPS Contract: 200105 
(Technology Solutions, 
Products and Services) NCPA 
Contract: 01-72 (Network 
Security, Office IT Equipment) N/A

B&H Photo Melanie Isenogle melaniei@bhphotovideo.com 212-239-7512 Access through SSO
E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01341 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Texas A&M University Software 
Center Help Desk Central softwarecenter@tamu.edu 979-845-8300

https://software.tamu.edu/publ
ic/AvailableSoftware.aspx TAMU System N/A

CDW Government (Adobe 
License) Julia Cluver juliclu@cdwg.com 866-229-8811 https://www.cdwg.com/

DIR Contracts and E&I 
Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01439 N/A

(Adobe License has to be 
purchased through CDW and 
not via the Punch-Out 
Catalog)

Software Only

Computers/Computer Peripherals and/or Software 



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

MPulse/CDW (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Julia Cluver juliclu@cdwg.com 866-229-8811 Access through SSO

DIR Contracts and E&I 
Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01439 Black-American

SHI Government Solutions, Inc. Elizabeth Stauffer easttexas@shi.com 800-870-6079 Access through SSO

DIR Contracts | TAMUK 
Contract & OMNIA Contract: 
2018011-02 Asian Pacific American

New Egg Business Patrick Cho
patrick.p.cho@neweggbusine
ss.com 

888-482-6678/626-271-1321 
ext. 22547 Access through SSO

TIPS Contract: 200105 
(Technology Solutions, 
Products and Services) NCPA 
Contract: 01-72 (Network 
Security, Office IT Equipment) N/A

B&H Photo Melanie Isenogle melaniei@bhphotovideo.com 212-239-7512 Access through SSO
E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01341 Black-American

Prime Systems/Directron Karla Campos karla@directron.us 713-933-0930 http://www.primesystems.com BuyBoard: 579-19 N/A

M&A Technology Donna Shepard
customerrelations@macomp.c
om 972-490-5803 http://www.macomp.com/ GoodBuy: 19-20 6D000 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

WorkQuest (Formerly Texas 
Industries for the Blind and 
Handicapped - TIBH)

Customer Service/ Kyle 
Radford kradford@workquest.com 512-451-8145 Access through SSO State of Texas Agency N/A

Texas Department of Criminal 
Justice Matthew Edgin TCl@TDCJ.TEXAS.GOV  936-291-5113

https://tci.tdcj.texas.gov/produ
cts/graphics/signs/default.aspx State of Texas Agency N/A

HBI/Steelcase (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Jody Miller jmiller2@steelcase.com 979-260-3001 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01146 Woman Owned

Summus/Staples (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Customer Support Team

SUMMUS@EDIVERSITYN
ETWORK.COM 800-527-3068 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01373 Black-American

K-Log, Inc. N/A info@k-log.com 847-872-6611 https://www.k-log.com/ BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

National Business Furniture Joanna Terry joannat@nbf.com 800-558-1010
https://www.nationalbusinessf
urniture.com/ BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

Indeco Sales, Inc. Kevin Goldston kevin.goldston@indecosales.co254-534-3640 https://indecosales.com/ BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

Webcams & Headsets

Furniture



Business Interiors by Staples 
(Summus) Matt Hansen matt.hansen@staples.com 210-301-3011 | 210-420-0470 

https://www.staplesadvantage.
com/learn/industries-
served/higher-education.html E&I Black-American

Texas Wilson Office Caprock 
Group DBA Texas Wilson 
Office John Yochem JYOCHEM@TEXASWILSON361.537.4466 https://www.texaswilson.com/ E&I Cooperative:  CNR01146 Hispanic American

Broussard Group Kurtis Parker kparker@broussardgroup.com 361-533-1500 https://broussardgroup.com/ National IPA N/A

AHI Enterprises, LLC (Nolan's) Denise Bueche denise@nolansonline.com 210-204-0659
https://www.ahienterprises.co
m/ahitexas/outpost/ Pace Woman Owned

Dallas Midwest Lucy Estabrook LucyE@dallasmidwest.com 972-977-1597 
https://www.dallasmidwest.co
m/ BuyBoard N/A

Vanguard Environments Inc. Aelicia Bayliss | Mike Johnson

admin@vanguardenvironment
s.com | 
MIKE@VANGUARDENVIR
ONMENTS.COM

713-871-8686 | 713-871-8686 
/ 832-341-7349 

http://vanguardenvironments.
com/ Choice Partners N/A

Agati Pam Tinsley ptinsley@agati.com 312-465-4620 https://www.agati.com/ E&I Cooperative: CNR01372 N/A

Neutral Posture, Inc. Crystal O'Rear corear@neutralposture.com 979-778-0502
http://www.neutralposture.co
m/

TXMAS-17-7125 & 
BuyBoard: 584-19 Woman Owned

South Texas School Furniture Laura Jirkovsky lauraj@texaslibrary.com 800-353-3685 http://www.texaslibrary.com
BuyBoard: 584-19 and 
GoodBuy: 20-21 4M000 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Caldwell Country Chevrolet, 
LLC Averyt Knapp aknapp@caldwellcountry.com 979-567-6116

http://www.caldwellcountrych
evrolet.com/ BuyBoard: 601-19 N/A

Gunn Chevrolet Danny Mireles dmireles@gunnauto.com 210-599-5000 http://www.gunnauto.com BuyBoard: 601-19 N/A

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford Alan Rosner bidtx@spford.com 972-446-5031
https://www.spford.com/com
mercial/ BuyBoard: 601-19 N/A

Texas Truck A/C, Inc. Marty Lennon martyl@texastruckac.com 972-289-2010 http://www.texastruckac.com BuyBoard: 601-19 N/A

Vehicles/Cars/Trucks



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Promo Universal, LLC. Marsai Serrano mserrano@promouniversal.com361-884-8640
https://www.promouniversal.c
om/ BuyBoard: 588-19 Hispanic American

Crestline Specialties Rhonda Briggs rbriggs@crestline.com 800-221-7797 ext. 2713 https://crestline.com/ TIPS Contract: 181205 N/A

4Imprint Jen Groskreutz edusalessupport@4imprint.com877-446-7746 https://www.4imprint.com/ BuyBoard: 588-19 N/A

The Urban Circle, LLC. J Brown Henderson jbrownhenderson@tucllc.us 281-831-9422 https://www.tucllcpromo.us/ BuyBoard: 588-19 Black American 

South Texas Graduation Todd Twardowski todd@southtexasgrad.com 361-356-6326 https://southtexasgrad.com/ GoodBuy: 19-20-6P000 N/A

Crown Trophy #109 Jennifer McKnight crownsea@sbcglobal.net 281-291-9977
https://www.crowntrophy.co
m/store-109 GoodBuy: 19-20-6P000 N/A

Ultra Screen Printing and More, 
LLC Tracy Beadle ultrascreenprinting@yahoo.com361-296-4667

https://ultrascreenprintingand
more.com/ GoodBuy: 19-20 4C000 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Summus/Staples (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Customer Support Team

SUMMUS@EDIVERSITYN
ETWORK.COM 800-527-3068 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01373 Black-American

WorkQuest (Formerly Texas 
Industries for the Blind and 
Handicapped - TIBH)

Customer Service/ Kyle 
Radford kradford@workquest.com 512-451-8145 Access through SSO State of Texas Agency N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Lowes (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out 
Catalog Supplier) Charles VanCleave charles.t.vancleave@lowes.com254-265-5492 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01375 N/A

Burgoon/Grainger (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Tony Casolari Tony.Casolari@grainger.com 847-753-5153 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01496 Woman Owned

The Home Depot Pro Jim Richter Jim_Richter@homedepot.com 210-419-6993
https://www.homedepot.com/
c/professional_contractor BuyBoard: 577-18 N/A

Promotional and Promotional Clothing/Awards/Medels (All Artwork is required to be approved by the Marketing & Communications Department prior to purchase)

Office Supplies

Hardware and/or Power/Hand Tools



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

John Deere Company Shelly Kocurek skocurek@king-ranch.com 361-387-2564
https://www.robstownhardwar
e.com/ BuyBoard: 611-20 N/A

Deere and Company Beth Schneider schneiderbethanym@johndeer515-802-4941 N/A Sourcewell: 062117-DAC N/A

Burgoon/Grainger (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Tony Casolari Tony.Casolari@grainger.com 847-753-5153 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01496 Woman Owned

Cummins, Inc. Kirk Adams kirk.e.adams@cummins.com 612-246-5136 N/A Sourcewell: 120617-CMM N/A

Lowes (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out 
Catalog Supplier) Charles VanCleave charles.t.vancleave@lowes.com254-265-5492 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01375 N/A

The Home Depot Pro Jim Richter Jim_Richter@homedepot.com 210-419-6993
https://www.homedepot.com/
c/professional_contractor BuyBoard: 577-18 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Ramos Refrigeration Rudy Ramos ramosac.acctpay@yahoo.com 361-592-4293 N/A N/A Hispanic American

Jeans Restaurant Supply Elvia Castro bibi@jeansrs.com 361-360-7557
https://www.jeansrestaurantsu
pply.com/ BuyBoard: 598-19 N/A

Ice Machines and/or Ice Machine Repairs

Farm/Ranch/Facilities Equipment 



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Avalon Motor Coaches 
LLC/Daisy Motor Coaches David Bratcher David.Bratcher@daisycharters.800-285-8601/210-225-8600 https://daisycharters.com/

Shared Contract with 
TAMUCC: C20191048 N/A

AA Global Transportation & 
Security, LLC 281-383-8369 Vance Lane N/A vlane.aatransec@gmail.com N/A Asian/Male

City Tours, Inc. 210-836-4642 Ed Torres http://citytoursinc.com/ etorres@citytoursinc.com N/A Hispanic/Male

Clark Travel Enterprises, LLC. 512-365-1511 Victoria Clark https://www.clarktravel.net/ victoria@clarktravel.net N/A Woman Owned

Continental Buslines & Charters 713-692-1996 Jose Morales
http://www.continentalbusline
s.com/

continentalbuslines@juno.co
m N/A Hispanic/Male

Cougar Bus Lines, Ltd. 956-726-9978 Diana Martinez
http://www.cougarbuslines.co
m/ info@cougarbuslines.com N/A N/A

Escamilla Tour Buses 956-994-1169 Laura
http://www.escamillatourbuse
s.com/ e-escamilla@sbcglobal.net N/A N/A

GoWithJo
956-423-1446 | 800-
423-1446 Juan http://www.gowithjo.com/ juan@gowithjo.com N/A N/A

Star Shuttle & Charter
210-341-6000 | 800-
341-6000 Morgan Sanchez http://starshuttle.com/

Morgan.Sanchez@starshuttle.
com N/A N/A

US Coachways

800 359 5991
(X404) | 855-287-
2427 (24 hour
dispatch: 732-803- Michelle Lopes

https://www.uscoachways.co
m/

sales@uscoachwaysinc.com;  
mlopes@uscoachwaysinc.co
m N/A N/A

Valley Transit 956-423-4710 (X204) N/A
http://www.valleytransitcomp
any.com/

info@valleytransitcompany.co
m N/A N/A

Western Motorcoach, Inc. 832-328-1318 Harry Bao
http://westernmotorcoach.com
/

hbao@westernmotorcoach.co
m N/A Asian/Male

Bus Charters



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

West Music Company Beth Villhauer bids@westmusic.com (800) 397-9378 www.westmusic.com GoodBuy: 19-20 4C100 N/A

Valley Keyboards (The Piano 
Gallery) Medardo Perez, Jr mperez@valleykeyboards.com 361-244-1975

https://everylifeneedsmusic.co
m/ BuyBoard: 539-17 N/A

Steve Weiss Music,Inc. Jeff Phipps education@steveweissmusic.co888-659-3477
http://www.steveweissmusic.c
om/ 

BuyBoard: 539-17 and TIPS: 
180404 N/A

Precision Business Machines, 
Inc Hope Curtis hopew@pbminc.com 972-224-9119 https://www.pbminc.com/ DIR-TSO-3101 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Possible Missions/Fisher 
Scientific Company LLC. Andy Bambard andy.bambard@thermofisher.c 361-442-7514 Access through SSO

UT Supply Chain Alliance 
Contract: UTSSCA 4914 Hispanic American

Summus/VWR (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Michael Marquez

michael.marquez@avantorsci
ences.com 210-238-3501 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01459 Black-American

Medline/Mavich (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Angela Larson ALarson@medline.com 630-673-9156 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR-01385

Hispanic American/Woman 
Owned

Pasco Scientific Dereck Green sales@pasco.com 916-786-3800 http://www.pearsonschool.com BuyBoard: 573-18 N/A

Lab Resources Jessica Hooks Jessica@lab-resources.net 281-516-2200
https://www.lab-
resources.net/ BuyBoard: 573-18 Woman Owned

Henry Schein (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Customer Service custserv@henryschein.com 800-472-4346 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01262 N/A

Technical Laboratory Systems, 
Inc. Stephanie Holchak stephanie@tech-labs.com 281-391-7010 https://tech-labs.com/ TIPS Contract: 170804

Science Equipment and 
Supplies

Musical/Concert Instruments

Laboratory Equipment



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Complete Book and Media 
Supply Kendall Montigel kendall@completebook.com 800-986-1775 Access through SSO

AggieBuy Contract: C9537142 
and BuyBoard: 609-20 Asian Pacific American

Texas A&M University-
Kingsville Bookstore N/A N/A 361-593-2601

https://www.textbooks.com/?s
toreId=16558&catalogId=100
01&langId=-1 TAMUK Contract N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Summus/Staples (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Customer Support Team

SUMMUS@EDIVERSITYN
ETWORK.COM 800-527-3068 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR01373 Black-American

WorkQuest (Formerly Texas 
Industries for the Blind and 
Handicapped - TIBH)

Customer Service/ Kyle 
Radford kradford@workquest.com 512-451-8145 Access through SSO State of Texas Agency N/A

Staples Facility Solutions Tricia Cano patricia.cano@staples.com 512-426-3074
http://www.staplesadvantage.
com BuyBoard: 569-18 N/A

Coastal Office Solutions, Inc Shad Estes shad@coastaltx.com 361-578-5392 https://www.coastaltx.com/ GoodBuy: 20-21 2B000 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Alert Services Sharon Morin orders@alertservices.com  830-372-3333 http://www.alertservices.com BuyBoard: 610-20 Woman Owned

Medline/Mavich (JavelinaBuy 
Punch-Out Catalog Supplier) Angela Larson ALarson@medline.com 630-673-9156 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative Contract: 
CNR-01385

Hispanic American/Woman 
Owned

Books and/or Media 

Janitorial Supplies

Medical and/or Athletic Trainer Supplies



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Metro Golf Cars, Inc. Connie Fuller connie@metrogolfcars.com 817-921-5491 https://www.metrogolfcars.comBuyBoard: 529-17 Woman Owned

Cruise Car Adam Sulimirski adams@cruisecarinc.com 941-929-1630 cruisecarinc.com Sourcewell N/A

UV Country, Inc. Shannon Tracy shannon@uvcountry.com 281-824-1198 http://www.uvcountry.com TXMAS-5-78060 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Data Projections Chris Mitchell cmitchell@dataprojections.com210-598-5913 https://www.dataprojections.co

Aggie Master Order: 
C20201410 and BuyBoard 
Contract: 579-19 N/A

Great South Texas Corporation 
DBA Computer Solutions Jeff Byrom jbyrom@comsoltx.com 361-548-5926 https://www.comsoltx.com/ DIR-TSO-4167 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Texas Department of Criminal 
Justice Matthew Edgin TCl@TDCJ.TEXAS.GOV  936-291-5113

https://tci.tdcj.texas.gov/produ
cts/graphics/signs/default.aspx State of Texas Agency N/A

Macareno Signs & Graphics Rudy rudy@macarenosigns.com 361-592-0545
http://www.macarenosigns.co
m/ N/A Hispanic American 

Millenium Products, Inc David Godfrey II Info@milleniumproducts.net  888-901-7430 https://milleniumproducts.net/ TXMAS-6-78080 N/A

Golf Carts 

Audio Visual

Signage and/or Name Badges



Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Cardinals Sport Center, Inc. Mark Goodman mgoodman@cardsports.net 361-550-1317 https://mycardinalssports.com/ BuyBoard: 583-19 N/A

Spotrs Imports Inc. Ashley Legin info@sportsimports.com 800-556-3198 ext. 232 http://www.sportsimports.com BuyBoard: 583-19 N/A

Athletic Supply, Inc. Linda Anderegg accounting@athleticsupplytx.co432-332-1568
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c
om/ BuyBoard: 587-19 N/A

Field Turf Eric Fisher
eric.fisher@smartbuycooperat
ive.com 800-724-2969/503-563-6390 https://fieldturf.com/en/ BuyBoard: 560-18 N/A

MFAC, LLC Jennifer Lachapelle bubba.petersen@mfathletic.com800-556-7464
https://www.everythingtracka
ndfield.com/ 

BuyBoard: 583-19 & 
GoodBuy: 20-21 1BCD0 N/A

SturdiSteel Gary Wilson gwilson@sturdisteel.net 800-433-3116 https://www.sturdisteel.com/
BuyBoard: 592-19 and TIPS 
Contract: 170801 N/A

Aluminum Athletic Equipment 
Co.  Dan McCann

DAN.MCCANN@MYAAEW
ORLD.COM (610) 825-6565 x108 https://www.aaesports.com/ GoodBuy: 20-21 1BCD0 N/A

Athletics: Team/Coach 
Uniforms/Training 
Supplies/Equipment

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email: Supplier Phone Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes: 

Promo Universal, LLC. Marsai Serrano mserrano@promouniversal.com361-884-8640 https://www.promouniversal.coBuyBoard: 588-19 Hispanic American

AHI Enterprises, LLC (Nolan's) Denise Bueche denise@nolansonline.com 210-204-0659
https://www.ahienterprises.co
m/ahitexas/outpost/ Pace: P00155 Woman Owned

https://pace.esc20.net/apps/
pages/contracts

Athletic Products and/or Apparel

Business Cards Only (Link to Procurement Services Website)

TAMUK Stationery: (All Artwork is required to be approved by the Marketing & Communications Department prior to purchase)

https://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html


